STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	API NO. 15033-211120000 ORIGINAL
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE FOR THE	CountyComancheECSWSWSec33Twp31S_Rge19WV
Operator: License #31514	660 Feet from(S)N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: _Thoroughbred Associates, LLC	660 Feet from E(W)(circle one) Line of Section
Address _8100 E. 22nd St. No	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Bldg. 600, Suite F	NE, SE, NW or (SW) (circle one)
City/State/Zip Wichita, Kansas 67226	Lease NameBarnes Well ##1
Purchaser: Cibola Energy Services KCC	Field Name
Operator Contact Person: _Robert C. Patton 7 700	Producing FormationMiss
Phone (_316_)685-1512	Elevation: Ground2160' KB2165'
Contractor: Name:Pickrell Drilling Co., Inc.	Applicat DepthRTD_6100'LTD 6101' PBTD
License: 5123	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at733' Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Paul Gunzelman_	EASED Stage Cementing Collar Used? YesXX No
Designate Type of Completion OCT	If yes, show depth set Feet 2.7.2000
_xx new well ke-Entry workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OIL SWD SIGN TORROW CO	ONFOCENTIAL W/ sx cmt.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Explain Commission etc) KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 1 074 2/8/01 (Data must be collected from the Reserve 4 it)
If Workover: 10-27-2000	·
Operator:	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used
Comp. Date &CASERYATION DEPTH DEPTH ON WICHITA KS	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD	Operator Name
Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Lease NameLicense No.
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Quarter Sec Twp S RngE/W
07-21-00 08-02-00 09-19-00 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
- Date Reaction 10 Complete 1011 Date	Source No.
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with th months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement are considered as a statement are conside	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Signature	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title _Managing Partner, Robert C. Patton Date	C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this24th day of0c2000	tober, Distribution
Notary Public No.	KCC SWD/RepNGPA Plug Other
Karri Wolken Date Commission ExpiresSeptember 5, 2004	(Specify)
And the state of the first and the state of	
KARRI WOLKEN NOTARY PUBLIC	Form ACO-1 (7-91)

Operator Name Thorou		ntes, LLC	Lease Name	Barnes_		Well #	#1
Sec33 Twp31s_	Rae 19W .	East 	County	Comanch	e		
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	e tool open am , bottom hole m	nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid r	and shut-in pres	ssures, whetl	ner shut-in pre	essure read	ched static level
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		Yes No	Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Yes No	See attac	hed.			
Cores Taken		∐ Yes ☐ No	2.000	0.300			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Yes No		s 100 IGFIMOO			
List All E.Logs Run: Dual Receiver Ce Compensated Dens Micro Log Sonic Log Dual Induction L	ity/Neutron PE	-	affallah	ioi iritio			
		CASING RECORD	9008 1 5 100				.,,
	Report al	1 strings set-condu	ראן New ר-ן ת		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Intermediate	17-1/2"	13-3/8"	54.5#	330′	Lite Class A	175—— 200	3%cc, 1/4# FS/s 3%cc, 2% gel
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#	733′	Lite	225—— 100	—3%cc, 1/4# FS/s 3%cc, 2% gel
Production		4-1/2"	10.5#	5440′	ASC	150	500 gls preflush;
ADDITIONAL CEMENT	TING/SQUEEZE R	ECORD			seal/sx; 87	7-1/2 bbls	⊥.3% FL10 + 5# Kol- of 2% KCl wtr
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		 					
			<u></u>	I			
Shots Per Foot		l RECORD - Bridge Pl e of Each Interval			Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth
4	5311-5313			500 gl:	s 15% MCA		
						-	
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	Set At 5322.81'	Packer At None	Liner Run	Yes XX	No	
Date of First, Resum October 9, 2		SWD or Inj. Prod	ducing Method	lowing X Pu	mping Gas L	ift 🗆 ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 2	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:	METHOD OF	COMPLETION		Pr	oduction Interv	al į	
Vented Sold (If vented, sub	Used on L	.ease Oper	n Hole X Perf.	☐ Dually	Comp. Comm	ningled _	
(1) Fortica, Sub		U nth	er (Specify)				

ORIGINAL

CONFIDENTIAL

OPERATOR:

Thoroughbred Associates, LLC

LEASE NAME: LOCATION:

Barnes #1

C SW SW, 660'FSL & 660'FWL, Sec. 33-T31S-R19W

Comanche County, Kansas

15-033-211120000 API#:

KCC

OCT 2 7 2000

CONFIDENTIAL

DST #1 5201-5314, 30-60-45-90. IF: Strong blow off bottom of bucket in 40 seconds, GTS in 8-1/2". Initial gas volumes: 59,200 CFPD after 14", after 19" - 78,100 CFPD; after 24" - 81,800 CFPD. 2nd open: 5" gauged 116,000 CFPD; 10" gauged 101,000 CFPD; 15" gauged 90,100 CFPD; 20" gauged 86,300 CFPD; 25", 30" and 35" gauged 81,800 CFPD; 40" and 45" gauged 78,100 CFPD. Rec. 240' slightly gcm. FP 90-93/81-96#. SIP 1797/1794#. HP 2336/2563#. BHT was 131 degrees.

RELEASED

	LOG TOPS	OCT 27 2000
Howard	3468′-1303	001 - 2004)
Heebner	43741-2209	
Toronto	4388′-2223	FROM CONFIDENTIAL
Brown Lime	45511-2386	111011100111101111111111111111111111111
Lansing	45661-2401	
Stark	48781-2713	
Marmaton	50461-2881	·
Cherokee	5162 ′ -2997	
Mississippi	5240′-3075	
Viola Lime	59681-3803	
RTD	6100′-3935	
LTD	6101′-3936	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 27 2000

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ORIGINAL

OCT 27 2000ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Federal Tax I.C.	D.# 48-0727860	KCC , II	140.	4490
CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHIT R. QS BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		CT 2 7 2000 ^{ERV}	/ICE POINT:	Par
ROSSILL, RINGIS 07003	7-20-09:01		MEDICI	NE LOBBE
	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 1:30AM	JOB START 12:30PU	JOB FINISH 1:00-PW
LEASE TARNES WELL# / LOCATION COLONIA	STER ZN.	34 /c	COUNTY COMAN LHE	STATE /
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 70 GATE 144	_ ,			1 (1777 -111 -
The state of the s			<i>M</i>	x. ac
CONTRACTOR FICKRELL DRIG # TYPE OF JOB CONDUCTOR	OWNER 7A	HOROU6HBR	ED 17550	x. ccc
HOLE SIZE 1742" T.D. 335'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 1348" KS4.5" DEPTH 321'	AMOUNT OR			···
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		35:6+3	1. CACZ +	4 Fro-SEL
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	2005x CC	ASSH+39	a lace +	210BEC
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX 25 MINIMUM 2 7 2000	COMMON A	300	_@ 6.35	1270.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX			Be10.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20 FROM CONFIDEIN		A	@ 9. So	38.00
PERFS.	CHLORIDE _	13	@ 28.00	364.00
DISPLACEMENT 46/2 BD/s	ALW	175	_@ <u>6.00</u> _	1050.00
EQUIPMENT /	FLO-SEAL	44#	_@ <i>_1.1S</i>	50-60
			_@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER EVIN DEW 6 ACOT			_	
# 352 HELPER SHANE WENSON	HANDLING_	375	@ 1.05	393.75
BULK TRUCK #259-252 DRIVER DAVID FELTO	MILEAGE		.04	705.00
BULK TRUCK				•
# DRIVER			TOTAL	#3871.38
				•
REMARKS:	'	SERVI	CE	
D. 129/04 Arc of Baras Aran more		222112		
FULL P. S. R.BIC. FRESLINATED	DEPTH OF JO	B 321	,/	-:-
MEX 1750 65:35:6+3% (C+4##10-8A)		CHARGE 0	300'	470.00
MEX 2005 MASS A+3% CC+2% BOL	EXTRA FOOT	'AGE	_@ <i>43</i>	9.03
DISPLACE FUE TO 301' WITH 4612 BBLS	MILEAGE	47	_@ <i>3_00</i>	141.00
CEMENT DED CIRCULATE - 25 SY	PLUG 13%	g rwp	_@ <i>_70.0</i> 0_	70.00
			_@	
			_ @	
			TOTAL	₹ 690.03
CHARGE TO: 740ROVEHBRED ASSOC ULC		• •	IOIAL	(
STREET 8100 E. 22 NO ST. NORTH, BLOG. 600				
STREET STOOK C. 22 T. NOKIH, DUGG. 600	OF			
	, St. F	FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY WICHTA STATE KANSAS ZIP67226	, St. F	FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY WICHTYA STATE WANSAS ZIP61226	, Sr. F	FLOAT EQU		
CITY WICHTIA STATE WANSAS ZIP61226	, Sr. F	FLOAT EQU	@ @	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CITY WICHTYA STATE WANSAS ZIP61326	, Sr. F	FLOAT EQU	@ @	
	, St. F	FLOAT EQU	@ @	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	, Sr. F	FLOAT EQU	@ @ @	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	, St. F	FLOAT EQU	@ @ @	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	, Sr. F	FLOAT EQU	@ @ @ @	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		FLOAT EQU	@ @ @ @	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	TAX		@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX	FLOAT EQU RGE # 456 456.	@	

SIGNATURE

Kern

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

18T # 4103224

PRINTED NAME

LIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 4491 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 KCC, INC. 4491

, TO P.O. B		465		OCT 27200	VICE POINT:	
	ELL, KANSAS 67	003	7-21-006	ONFIDENTIA	MEDICI	E LODGE
DATE 11-22-00	SEC 33 TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT 10:00 PM	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 7:00 AU
LEASE BARNES	WELL#	LOCATION COL	OWATER 21	3.	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OK NEW (Ci	. 		tw	v, <u>v</u> ,	Coreway	1 (44510
	7	1 /3, / //				0
CONTRACTOR Z		216	OWNER 7	HOROVEHBI	RED HSSO	CIATES [[
TYPE OF JOB	DURFACE CE	50-	CITA CENTO			
HOLE SIZE A		D. <i>743</i> EPTH 733	CEMENT AMOUNT OR	DEDED		
TUBING SIZE		EPTH EPTH		S:35:6 +3	30/2 Pariz +	15# 410-SE 01
DRILL PIPE		EPTH		LASS A +3	% BACIT +	2ºpbu
TOOL		ЕРТН				
PRES. MAX 35	5 <i>O</i> M	INIMUM	\mathcal{A} COMMON \mathcal{A}	100	_@ <i>6.3</i> S_	635.00
MEAS, LINE		HOE JOINT 40.30	2′ POZMIX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	NCSG.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GEL	_ 	_@ <u>9.So</u>	19.00
PERFS.	ALC:	97/-	CHLORIDE_ ALW	770	_@ 38.00 _	308.00
DISPLACEMENT		BB/s		225 56#	_@ <i>b.00</i> _	1350.00
	EQUIPMEN	$^{\mathrm{T}}$	FLO-SEA!	50"	_@ <i>_/./S</i> @	64.40
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. 6				
	CEMENTER ASIA					
	HELPER	HANE WENSOR	HANDLING :	325	@ 1.05	341.25
BULK TRUCK #214-314	DRIVER DAVI	O FEITO	MILEAGE	325 × 47	1 .04	611.00
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	race	RELEASED			
	DRIVER		A = 3.1		TOTAL	#3328.6
			OCT 2 7 2000			
•	REMARKS			SERV	ICE	
Di asoul		/) П	OM CONFIDENT	IAL	ICB .	
FIGUE TO	G. SPREAK (DEPTH OF JO	OB 733	/	
TOWN SB	Since I de	INTER		K CHARGE O		470.00
MILY 2250	V 65:35:6+3	31.4.4 14# Fil	EXTRA FOOT		@ .43	136.19
MEX 100 S	X CLASS A +3	3% CC+290 BEL	MILEAGE	47	@ <i>3.0</i> 0	N/c
DESARE FU	670 B931	45 BBS HZ	D PLUG STE	3" TRP	@ <i>9</i> 0. <i>0</i> 0_	90.00
A	1				@	
LEMENT L	DO CERLUL	DIE!			@	
	•	•				
		A P		į.	TOTAL	#746.19
CHARGE TO: 77			<u>CC</u> .		•	
STREET 8100	E22NO St. 1	GRTH, BLOGE	00, ST F.	FLOAT EQU	UIPMENT	
4 3		INSAS ZIPO 720	€			
CITY WELL	STATEME	Acres Vibo 100	1-BOTTE	ROTE	@45.00	45.00
			1-BASKE	7	_@ <i>180.00</i>	
,					@	
			·	· 	@	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co., Inc.		····		@	
	_	ementing equipmer	nt			
~	nter and helper to				TOTAL	#225.00
	-	The above work w	as			(
		on of owner agent o				
	-	and the "TERMS A	ND	11.00	29 01/	
	listed on the rever		TOTAL CHAI	RGE _ 7~7	00	·
			DISCOUNT -	429.	99 IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
•	-m- 1	,		3869	85	
SIGNATURE X	Mike	Kem	\mathcal{M}	KP.	Kom	
JIONALUKE 1		, con		PRIN	TED NAME	

	ITING CO., I	NC :1NA129
OCT PO! BOX 31		VICE POINT:
RUSSELL KANSAS 67665	OCT 2.7 2000 SER CONFIDENTIAL	MEDICINE LOOSE
	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION 6:00 AM	JOB START JOB FINISH
2	0.0000	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) LEASE CARNES WELL# LOCATION (OLD ON)	478K 2N, JW, 13	COMPANCHE KANSAS
OLD ORATE Wy(Circle One)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CONTRACTOR FECKREYL DRLG	OWNER THOROUGHE	BRED + ASSOC.
TYPE OF JOB FROO. CSG. HOLE SIZE 77/8" T.D. 6/01'	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE 41/2" × 10.5" DEPTH 5440'	AMOUNT ORDERED 500	BAIS. MUD CLEAN
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	2554 60:40:6	,
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	150 sx ASC +5# K	a-SAL+.3% FL-10
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_ AS	@ 635 95.25
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 43.5	POZMIX 10	@ 3.25 32.50
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL /	_@ <u>9.50_9.50</u>
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT RILE BOLS. 2% KCL WATE	CHLORIDE	_@ <u>B.20</u>
	HOL-SEAL 750#	@ <u>8.20 1230.60</u> @ .38 285.00
EQUIPMENT	FC-10 42#	@ 7.25 304.50
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER KEUEN BRUNGARDT	MUD CLEAN 500 BAL	s.@ <u>-75</u> 375.00
#261-303 HELPER MARK BRUNDANDT		5.@ <u>23.90</u> <u>206.10</u>
BULK TRUCK	HANDLING/ <u>75</u> MILEAGE /75 X 47	_@ <u>1.05</u> <u>183.7</u> 5_
#214-314 DRIVER // STATE KULKER	,	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	RELEASED	TOTAL #3050.60
REMARKS:	OCT 2 7 2000 SERV	ice .
All " he do to the last of the	ROM CONFIDENTIAL	
RUN 415" (SE & SET FACKER SUE FOR BURY SON BOLS. MUD GEAN PREFIXEN	ROM CONFIDENTIAL DEPTH OF JOB	to /
HUN 46" BE SET FACKER SOE PUMP SOO BALS. MUD CLEAN PREFIXSH MIX 1500, ASC +5# KOX-SEAL +.34, FT-10	POM CONFIDENTIAL DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00
MIX 150cy ASC +5#ROL-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH PUMP & GINES	EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00 @
MIX 1504 ASC +5#/CO-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH PIMP & CYNES CISHALE PUB TO 5397 / 87 1/2 BBLS	EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00
MIX 150cy ASC +5#ROC-SEAL +.3% FT-10 WASH PUMP & CYNES DESCRIPE PUB TO 5397 / 87 12 BBLS 2% KU WATER - AUG HELD!	EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00 @
MIX 1504 ASC +5#/CO-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH PIMP & CYNES CISHALE PUB TO 5397 / 87 1/2 BBLS	EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00
MIX 150cy ASC +5#ROL-SEAL +.3%, FI-10 WASH POWL & CYNES WESHALT PLUG TO 5397 / 87 12 BBLS 296 KUL WATER - AUG HELD! AUG RAT & MOUSE HORES / 25 SY 60:40:6	EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00
MIX 150cy ASC +5#ROC-SEAL +.3% FT-10 WASH PUMP & CYNES DESCRIPE PUB TO 5397 / 87 12 BBLS 2% KU WATER - AUG HELD!	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG	1290.00 -@ 3.00 141.00 -@
MIX 1504 AS +5#ROW-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HOLES / 2584 DO: 40.6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC.	EXTRA FOOTAGE	1290.00 @ 3.00 141.00 @ @ TOTAL #1431.00
MIX 150cy ASC +5#ROL-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH PUMP & GENES DESCRIPE PLUG TO 5397 / 87 1/2 BBLS 2% KUL WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HORES / 25 SY DO: 40:6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC.	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQU	1290.00 (a) 3.00 [41.00 (b) 431.00 TOTAL 41431.00
MIX 1504 AS +5#ROW-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HOLES / 2584 DO: 40.6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC.	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQUITY I - PACKER SHOE	1290.00 (a) 3.00 [41.00 (a) 3.00 [41.00 (b) 41.00 (c) 41.00 (
MIX 1504 AS +5#ROW-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HOLES / 2584 DO: 40.6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC.	FLOAT EQUILIBRIUM PLUG FLOAT EQUILIBRIUM PLUG I - PACKER SHOE I - LATCH DOWN PLUG	1290.00 (a) 3.00 141.00 (a) 3.00 141.00 (b) 41431.00 UIPMENT (c) 1325.00 1325.00 (c) 300.00 300.00
MIX 1504 AS +5#ROW-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HOLES / 2584 DO: 40.6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC.	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQUITY I - PACKER SHOE	1290.00 (a) 3.00 [41.00 (a) 3.00 [41.00 (b) 41.00 (c) 41.00 (
MIX 1504 AS +5#ROW-SEAL +.3% FI-10 WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML & CYNES WASH RIML WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HOLES / 2584 DO: 40.6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC.	FLOAT EQUILIBRIES FLOAT EQUILI	1290.00 (a) 3.00 141.00 (a) 3.00 141.00 (b) 41431.00 UIPMENT (c) 1325.00 1325.00 (c) 200.00 300.00 (d) 116.00 116.00
MEX 1504 AS +5#101-SEAL +.31/1-10 WASH PUMP & CYNES LISHAR PUMP & SAPT 1/2 BBLS 21/6 KU WATER - AUG HELD! RUG RAT & MOUSE HOLES 2/54/10/6 CHARGE TO: THOROUGHBRED & ASSOC. STREET CITY WICHTIM STATE KANSAS ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	FLOAT EQUILIBRIES FLOAT EQUILI	1290.00 @ 3.00
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	FLOAT EQUILIBRIES FLOAT EQUILI	1290.00 @ 3.00 141.00 @ 3.00 141.00 @ 0 TOTAL \$1431.00 UIPMENT @ 1325.00 1325.00 @ 300.00 300.00 @ 116.00 116.00 @ 45.00 270.00
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The Area of 12 to 12 to 12 to 12 to 13 to 14 to 16	FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT FLOA	1290.00 @ 3.00
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT FLOA	1290.00 @ 3.00 [41.00 @ @ TOTAL \$1431.00 UIPMENT @ 1325.00 [325.00 @ 300.00 300.00 @ 116.00 [16.00 @ 45.00 270.00 @ TOTAL \$2011.00
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	FLOAT EQUIPMENT OF ALL CHARGE 649	1290.00 @ 3.00
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	FLOAT EQUIPMENT OF ALL CHARGE 649	1290.00 @ 3.00
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	FLOAT EQUIPMENT FLOAT FL	1290.00 290.00 @ 3.00 141.00 @ @
TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	FLOAT EQUIPLUG FLOAT EQUIPLUG	1290.00